
EPA NO. 1. CONTRACT ID CODE PAGE OF PAGES
AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATIONIMODIFICATION OF CONTRACT I GS22F9735H 1 IDC 2

2. AMENDMENT/M.ODIFICATION NO. 3. EFFECTIVE DATE 4. REOI.ASrnONIPURCHASE REQ NO. S. PROJECT NO. (iti apozlcable)

M003 03/23/2006 SBC06308

6. ISSUED BY CODE 3'00 7.ADMIMSTEREDBY (Itoterthanitem6) CODE31

U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Cowmission
Div. of Contracts Div. of Contracts
Attn: Sharlene McCubbin Mail Stop T-7-I-2
Mail Scop T-7-I-2
Washington, DC 20555 Washington, DC 20555

S. NAME AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR (No.. street. county, State and ZIP Code) (x OAk AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION NO

JDG ASSOCIATES, INC. BB. DATED (SEE ITEM 1I)

27 SCENIC LOOP RD 10Ak MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT/ORDER NO.
SS22F9735H DR-27-05-313

BOERNE TX 780066860
10B. DATED (SEE ITEM 13)

CODE FACILITY CODE X 0 7-05-2005

11. THIS ITEM ONLY APPLIES TO AMENDMENTS OF SOLICITATIONS

[ The above numbered solicitation Is amended as set forth in Item 14. The hour and date specified for receipt of Offers nis extended, fjis not extended.

Offers must acknowledge receipt of this amendment prior to the hour and date specified in the solicitation or as amended, by one of the following methods:

(a) By completing Items 8 and 15, and returning copies of the amendment (b) By acknowledging receipt of this amendment on each copy of the
offer submitted; or (c) By separate letter or telegram which Includes a reference to the solicitation and amendment numbers. FAILURE OF YOUR AC-
KNOWLEDGMENT TO BE RECEIVED AT THE PLACE DESIGNATED FOR THE RECEIPT OF OFFERS PRIOR TO THE HOUR AND DATE SPECIFIED MAY
RESULT IN REJECTION OF YOUR OFFER. If by virtue of this amendment you desire to change an offer already submitted, such change may be made
by telegram or letter, provided each telegram or letter makes reference to the solicitation and this amendment, and Is received prior to the opening hour
and date specified.

12.ACCOUNNGANDAPPROPRIATIONDATA VI ) APPN: X0200 B&R: 67P-15-5C1-316 JOB CODE: D1352 BOC: 252A
FFSf: SBC06308 Oblicated Amt.: $10,000 DUNS: 624408167

13. THIS ITEM APPLIES ONLY TO MODIFICATIONS OF CONTRACTS/ORDERS,
IT MODIFIES THE CONTRACT/ORDER NO. AS DESCRIBED IN ITEM 14.

(X) A. THIS CHANGEORDER IS tiSUEDPURSUANTTO: (Specifyauthority) THECHANGESSET FORTH IN rrEM 14ARE MADE INTHECONTRACTORDER NO. INtTEM IDA.

B. THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACTtORDER IS MODIFIED TO REFLECT THE ADMIN'STRATIVE CHANGES (such as changes in paying otice, apprcpnation dale, 810.)

X SET FORTH IN ITEM 14, PURSUANTTO THE AUTHORITY OF FAR 43.103(b).

C. THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT IS ENTERED INTO PURSUANT TO AUTHORITY OF:

ID. OTHER (Specdy type 01 moddicalion and authorilty)

E. IMPORTANT: Contractor ID Is not, ED is required to sIgn this document and return _ _ copies to the issuing office.

14. DESCRIPTION OF AMENDMENTIMODIFICATION (Organized by UCF atimon headings, Including solidlation/contract autboac ma~lrl vfere feasible.)

See attached page.

Except as provided herein. alt terms and crndibons of Ih document relerenced in Itemn A of 1 DA. ea heretofore changed. remains unchanged and in lull force and elect.

I5A NAME AND TITLE OF SIGNER (Type or print) BAk NAME AND TITLE or CONTRACTINO OFFICER (Type or print)

Sharlene McCubbin

Contracting Officer

15B CONTRACTORIOFFEROR 15C. DATE SIGNED 1 as. UNITED ST TES OF JAMIRCA )- . 1f 1 tC. DATE SIGNED

(Signature of person authorized to sign) 'a' (Signature of Contracting ODlikee 03-23-2006

TEMPLATE -ADM001
STANDARD Flb rf, 1 3~8)

SISP REVIEW COMPLETE



DR-27-05-31 3
Modification No. 3
Page 2

The purpose of this modification is to increase the aggregate amount of the BPA by $10,000
from $30,000 to $40,000. Accordingly, the BPA is revised as follows:

1. Under Ordering Procedures and Limitations, the third paragraph is revised as follows:

"The aggregate amount of calls under this order may not exceed $40,000."

All other terms and conditions of the BPA remain unchanged.

This modification provided FY06 funding in the amount of $10,000.00

A summary of obligations to date is:

FY05 Obligations $10,000
FY06 Obligations $30,000
Total Obligations $40,000


